
OM TM %age O.M T.M
1 495 Sheeraz Khan M. Irshad Khan Mzd 26-08-1999 Male 813 1100 73.909 797 1100 72.576
2 1150 Amjad Bashir M. Bashir Shah Mzd 23-12-1995 Male 715 1100 65.000 768 1100 69.417
3 66 Asim Khan Shad Muhammad KPK 14-05-1997 Male 908 1050 86.476 742 1100 69.040
4 2553 Ausaf Shabeer Raja Muhammad Shabeer Khan Mzd 03/10/1998 Male 618 1050 58.857 2373 3450 68.503
5 996 Zohaib Hassan Kiani M. Safeer Kiani Hattian 01/01/1998 Male 864 1050 82.286 660 1100 61.857
6 925 Shahazaib Mir Mushtaq Ahmed Mzd 01/01/1998 Male 718 1050 68.381 623 1100 57.615
7 782 Saad Bin Fayyaz M. Fiaz Khan Mzd 30-06-1996 Male 765 1050 72.857 592 1100 55.405
8 1966 Syed Basit Ali Kazmi Syed Ejaib H. Kazmi Hattian 15-09-1997 Male 522 1050 49.714 521 1100 47.560

OM TM %age O.M T.M
1 2445 Kafayat Hussain Muhammad Maqboo; Hattian 24-9-1997 Male 727 1050 69.238 550 1100 51.603

OM TM %age O.M T.M
1 478 Paris Kiani Manzoor H. Kayani Hattian 20-09-1996 Male 525 1050 50.000 2045 3350 60.725
3 1545 Saad Fazal Fazal Hussain Poonch 09/03/1998 Male 620 1100 56.364 563 1100 51.614

OM TM %age O.M T.M
1 1423 Ali Shahzad Abdul Shakoor Mzd 08/01/1997 Male 570 1050 54.286 709 1100 63.607
2 2460 Kh. Ubaid Tariq Sheikh Tariq Bashir Hattian 20-10-1997 Male 805 1100 73.182 685 1100 63.182

OM TM %age O.M T.M
1 1115 Mahaz Bin Zahid Zahid Mehmood Poonch 21-10-1999 Male 678 1100 61.636 580 1100 53.470

University of Azad Jammu & Kashmir Muzaffarabad
Institute of Geology

Merit List for the Admissions of BS (Applied Geology) 2016-2020

F.Sc.
Army Personel

S.No.

F.Sc.

Matric
Father's Name District Date of Birth

Gendar

Gendar

District

%age Remarks

Disable

S.No.
Adm.  

Form # Name of Candidate Father's Name District

Adm.  
Form #

Date of Birth

Adm.  
Form # Name of Candidate Father's Name District Date of Birth

Gendar

%age RemarksDate of Birth

Name of Candidate

%age Remarks

University Employee Son

S.No.

Overseas Pakistani

S.No. Father's Name

Matric

Matric F.Sc.

Gendar
Matric F.Sc.

Date of Birth Gendar

%age Remarks

%age Remarks

College Teacher Son

S.No.
Adm.  

Form # Name of Candidate Father's Name
Matric F.Sc.

District

Adm.  
Form # Name of Candidate



OM TM %age O.M T.M
1 1000 Haris Fida Abbasi Fida H. Abbasin Mzd 12/01/1996 Male 708 1050 67.429 817 1100 73.702
2 988 Kh. Tanzeel ur Rehman Kh. Atta ur Rehman Mzd 17-06-1998 Male 776 1100 70.545 723 1100 66.129
3 1008 Mubashar Mehmood Awan M. Mehmood Khan Awan Hattian 13-11-1999 Male 865 1100 78.636 713 1100 65.970
4 414 Muhammad Shoaib Muhammad Shoukat Mzd 03/05/1997 Male 758 1050 72.190 714 1100 65.516
5 2365 Hasam Qayyum Abdul Qayyum Hattian 14-04-1995 Male 721 1050 68.667 2167 3500 62.102
6 994 Jawad Niaz Niaz Ahmed Khan Bagh 08/10/1998 Male 814 1050 77.524 649 1100 60.544
7 1822 M. Saad Rafiqeu Rafiqeu Ahmed Mzd 31-03-1996 Male 663 1100 60.273 643 1100 58.606
8 925 Shahazaib Mir Mushtaq Ahmed Mzd 01/01/1998 Male 718 1050 68.381 623 1100 57.615
9 1272 M. Faisal Iqbal M. Iqbal Ch. Mzd 15-04-1998 Male 680 1050 64.762 621 1100 57.147

10 1363 Umair Sajjad Mughal Sajjad Ahmed Mughal Hattian 15-12-1997 Male 660 1050 62.857 622 1100 57.071
11 1532 Syed Qasim Ali Shah Sajjad H. Shah Bagh 10/12/1997 Male 824 1050 78.476 582 1100 55.040
12 2403 M. Ammar Zaki Khalid Hussain Poonch 31-07-1998 Male 664 1100 60.364 596 1100 54.697
13 1766 Sardar Rafqat AliKhan Sardar Liaqat Ali Khan Neelum 08/10/1998 Male 641 1050 61.048 553 1100 51.171
14 1823 Mehtab Zaman Muhammad Zaman Mzd 21-05-1997 Male 621 1100 56.455 536 1100 49.371
15 1398 Syed Urooj Abbas Bashir H. Shah Bagh 12/12/1998 Male 635 1100 57.727 527 1100 48.727
16 0403-E Zaid Saddique Awan Muhammad Saddique Awan Mzd 09/09/1998 Male 620 1050 59.048 480 1100 44.921
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OM TM %age O.M T.M
1 944 M. Hammad Khan Altaf Ahmad Khan Punjab 08/03/1997 Male 788 1100 71.636 901 1100 81.053
2 452 M. Hamayoun Khan Altaf Ahmad Khan Punjab 23-10-1998 Male 582 1100 52.909 751 1100 66.992
3 206 Hamza Akram M. Akram Khiyali Punjab 20-12-1995 Male 721 1050 68.667 620 1100 57.389
4 0991C Aqib Javed Khawaja Javed Iqbal Khawaja KPK 10-11-1996 Male 499 1050 47.524 535 1100 48.544
5 0484 Faizan Khalid Khalid Mehmood KPK 24-12-1997 Male 844 1050 80.381 636 1100 59.698
6 1111 Khawaja Abdur Rehman Khawaja Nazir Ahmed KPK 16-01-1997 Male 663 1050 63.143 496 1100 46.595

1 1271 Waqar Ahmed Kh. M. Dilpazeer Mzd 12/10/1996 Male 665 1050 63.333 769 1100 69.361
2 1452 Imtiaz Ahmed Muhammad Dar Bagh 18-06-1996 Male 824 1050 78.476 685 1100 63.623
3 977 Ejaz Ahmed Dar Abdul Rahman Dar Bagh 08/12/1996 Male 827 1050 78.762 675 1100 62.813
4 753 Fahad Ali Mehar Ban Ali Mzd 28-08-1997 Male 685 1050 65.238 632 1100 58.103
5 1088 Tahir Butt Shafiq Ahmed Mzd 03/05/1997 Male 708 1050 67.429 622 1100 57.452
6 1562 Raja Adil Khan Raja Akhtar Khan Mzd 03/01/1996 Male 633 1050 60.286 629 1100 57.440
7 1023 Sajjad Ahmed Qureashi Gulab ud Din Qureshi Mzd 03/01/1996 Male 611 1050 58.190 641 1150 55.935
8 284 Mubashaar Ismail Ch. M. Ismail Mzd 28-04-1995 Male 547 1050 52.095 597 1100 54.091
9 787 Sara Tariq Tariq Shujah Minhas Mzd 17-03-1994 Female 711 1050 67.714 576 1100 53.643

10 1115 Mahaz Bin Zahid Zahid Mehmood Poonch 21-10-1999 Male 678 1100 61.636 580 1100 53.470
11 1436 Muhammad Noman Queshi M. Noro Ullah Qureshi Mzd 04/02/1996 Male 623 1050 59.333 574 1100 52.778
12 1357 Rehmat Din Taj Din Mzd 08/04/1996 Male 515 1050 49.048 552 1100 50.087
13 1360 Parvez Ahmed Butt Abdul Rasheed Butt Mzd 16-01-1993 Male 647 1050 61.619 534 1100 49.635
14 1158 Muneer Ahmed Khan Abdur rEhman Mzd 25-05-1997 Male 624 1050 59.429 529 1100 49.036
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OM TM %age O.M T.M
1 2779-B Ali Raza Nazar Nazar Hussain Punjab 12/10/1993 Male 654 1050 62.286 2508 3500 71.397
2 0485-B Shahzeb Khan Abdul Waheed KPK 03/10/1998 Male 816 1050 77.714 729 1100 67.226
3 1160 Syed Hussnain Shah Maqsood H. Shah Hattian 15-06-1996 Male 629 1050 59.905 2234 3350 66.490
4 1075 Syed Haseeb Gillani Syed Shabbir Ahmed Gillani Hattian 11/08/1997 Male 842 1050 80.190 714 1100 66.183
5 1316 Syed Moin Ali Gillani Syed Talib H. Gillani Mzd 25-09-1995 Male 811 1050 77.238 690 1100 63.937
6 1973 Syed Mohsin Ai Shah Syed Mushtaq H. Shah Mzd 02/10/1998 Male 659 1100 59.909 692 1100 62.659
7 472 Naumna Mukhtar Mukhtar Hussain Mzd 20-05-1998 Male 815 1050 77.619 657 1100 61.218
8 2013 Hasnain Haiqder Syed Allamdar H. Kazmi Mzd 02/09/1996 Male 738 1050 70.286 655 1100 60.440
9 0442 Syed Asim Hussain Syed Mujahid Hussain Mzd 25-05-1997 Male 829 1050 78.952 626 1100 58.746

10 925 Shahazaib Mir Mushtaq Ahmed Mzd 01/01/1998 Male 718 1050 68.381 623 1100 57.615
11 1363 Umair Sajjad Mughal Sajjad Ahmed Mughal Hattian 15-12-1997 Male 660 1050 62.857 622 1100 57.071
12 1570 Muhammad Toseef Arif Muhammad Arif Hattian Bala 31-12-94 Male 586 1050 55.810 617 1100 56.067
13 2012 Aashar Malik Tahir Hameed Malik Mzd 15-04-1998 Male 635 1100 57.727 609 1100 55.561
14 782 Saad Bin Fayyaz M. Fiaz Khan Mzd 30-06-1996 Male 765 1050 72.857 592 1100 55.405
15 767 Usama Mumtaz Mumtaz Hussain Mzd 02/11/1998 Male 586 1100 53.273 576 1100 52.439
16 1545 Saad Fazal Fazal Hussain Poonch 09/03/1998 Male 620 1100 56.364 563 1100 51.614
17 1084-A Ammar Khaliq Muhammad Khaliq Sudhnoti 26-11-1998 Male 642 1050 61.143 538 1100 49.929
18 1407 Aqib Basharat Bashrat Hussain Poonch 04/06/1997 Male 574 1100 52.182 529 1100 48.432
19 1168 Arham Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmed Sulehria Mzd 26-12-1995 Male 450 1050 42.857 527 1100 47.488
20 0403-B Zaid Saddique Awan Muhammad Saddique Awan Mzd 09/09/1998 Male 620 1050 59.048 480 1100 44.921 3rd Div.
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OM TM %age O.M T.M
1 2713 Shaheen Mulfiqar Zulfiqar Ahmed Sudhnuti 05/10/1999 Male 959 1050 91.333 940 1100 85.944
2 29 Hassam Mushtaq Sardar Mushtaq Ahmed Poonch 30-01-1995 Male 938 1050 89.333 926 1100 84.611
3 1019 Saeed Hameed Abdul Hameed Kiani Mzd 28-01-1996 Male 937 1050 89.238 919 1100 84.020
4 1385 Qais Qadeer Muhammad  Qadeer Khan Mzd 11/06/1998 Male 895 1100 81.364 890 1100 80.947
5 1767 Muhammad  Sajid Butt Muhammad  Ishaq Butt Neelum 01/01/1998 Male 695 1050 66.190 902 1100 80.683
6 286 Aqeel Khaliq Abdul Khaliq Sudhnuti 23-03-96 Male 911 1050 86.762 871 1100 79.813
7 2254 Saqlain Javed Muhammad  Javed Khan Sudhnuti 03/06/1998 Male 961 1100 87.364 868 1100 79.614
8 2331 Farhan Siddique Kh. Muhammad  Siddique Mzd 11/09/1998 Male 822 1100 74.727 876 1100 79.227
9 1536 Muhammad Umar Abbasi Mubarik Hussain Abbasi Mzd 30-07-97 Male 806 1050 76.762 867 1100 78.647

10 1144 Muhammad  Abubakar Shafiq Shafiq Ahmad Neelum 26-12-1996 Male 938 1050 89.333 853 1100 78.528
11 2174 Ahtsham Mustafa Awan Ghulam Mustafa Khan Hattian Bala 25-08-97 Male 879 1050 83.714 856 1100 78.310
12 2080 Tauqeer Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Mzd 12/12/1998 Male 863 1050 82.190 849 1100 77.599
13 1106 Armaghan Hameed Abdul Hameed Hattian Bala 01/02/1996 Male 922 1050 87.810 836 1100 76.984
14 1898 Aafaq Ahmed Muhammad Sadiq Haveli 14-01-1993 Male 672 1050 64.000 2681 3500 76.250
15 1087 Syed Shahab Ali Naqvi Syed Altaf Shah Mzd 02/03/1998 Male 839 1050 79.905 827 1100 75.575
16 1049 Syed Abdullah Bin Karrar Gardazi Syed Karar Haider Gardazi Bagh 16-06-1998 Male 814 1050 77.524 823 1100 75.044
17 2646 Syed Zain Ali Gardezi Syed Abdul Qadeern Shah Bagh 20-12-1996 Male 897 1050 85.429 814 1100 74.952
18 902 Usama Khawaja Khawaja Muhammad  Fiaz Mzd 10/01/1997 Male 852 1050 81.143 815 1100 74.679
19 2414 Arshad Minhas Amir Ullah Mzd 01/01/1995 Male 736 1050 70.095 822 1100 74.341
20 1572 Saad Akram Muhammad  Akram Khan Mzd 03/10/1997 Male 947 1050 90.190 799 1100 74.099
21 479 Hasham Saeed Saeed Ahmed Khan Poonch 08/05/1998 Male 828 1050 78.857 809 1100 73.988
22 1000 Haris Fida Abbasi Fida H. Abbasin Mzd 12/01/1996 Male 708 1050 67.429 817 1100 73.702
23 2844 Hafiz Ahmad Abdullah Muhammad Saleem Mzd 10/08/1996 Male 848 1100 77.091 805 1100 73.508
24 1736 Atiq ur Rehman Sheikh Sheikh Habib Ullah Hattian Bala 10/12/1998 Male 787 1050 74.952 805 1100 73.329
25 1765 Nafees Ahmed Muhammad Naseem Mzd 08/10/1996 Male 648 1050 61.714 2527 3450 72.922
26 2395 Nayer Sikander Sikander Hayat Khan Poonch 06/06/1997 Male 871 1050 82.952 791 1100 72.829
27 1399 Aaqib Javaid Raja Javaid Iqbal Khan Mzd 20-10-1999 Male 818 1100 74.364 799 1100 72.780
28 495 Sheeraz Khan Muhammad  Irshad Khan Mzd 26-08-1999 Male 813 1100 73.909 797 1100 72.576
29 1848 Usman Abbasi Fiaz Ahmed Abbasi MZD 28-08-97 Male 791 1050 75.333 795 1100 72.528
30 Fatima Hameed Abdul Hameed Kiani Bagh 03-02-1999 FEMALE 894 1050 85.143 785 1100 72.512
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31 1009 Touqeer Ejaz Ejaz Ahmed Khan Bagh 18-06-1999 Male 890 1100 80.909 786 1100 72.242
32 1194 Danish Qureshi Israr Qureshi Mzd 03/03/1991 Male 765 1050 72.857 794 1100 72.238
33 1201 Syed Bilawal Ali Gardezi Syed Tajamal H. Gardezi Bagh 17-10-1996 Male 840 1050 80.000 786 1100 72.167
34 157 Farhan Qayyum Abdul Qayyum Mzd 08/03/1998 Male 789 1100 71.727 792 1100 71.977
35 1882 Tehzeebul Hussan Metlobul Hussan Mzd 03-05-1998 Male 778 1100 70.727 792 1100 71.894
36 1389 Syed Ali Raza Gardezi Syed Shafqat H. Shah Bagh 13-07-1998 Male 808 1100 73.455 772 1100 70.455
37 1894 Fawad Ahmed Kh. Abdul Waheed Mzd 11/12/1993 Male 576 1050 54.857 2363 3350 70.083
38 1861 Shehryar Tarq Tariq Iqbla Mzd 27-04-1998 Male 841 1100 76.455 764 1100 70.038
39 1333 Rehan Farooq Muhammad  Farooq Poonch 13-12-1997 Male 533 1050 50.762 2364 3350 69.993
40 1639 Waqar Ahmed Mehboob Ahmed Mzd 15-05-1997 Male 849 1050 80.857 758 1100 69.905
41 1717 Mohsin Mushtaq Muhammad Mushtaq Khan Bagh 08/06/1998 Male 863 1100 78.455 760 1100 69.871
42 2566 Khawaja Amir Rafeeq Rafeeq Khawaja Neelum 07/07/1997 Male 818 1050 77.905 759 1100 69.742
43 1440 Muhammad  Idrees Qazi Qazi Mujeeb ur Rahman Mzd 28-08-1997 Male 834 1100 75.818 761 1100 69.735
44 1136 Nazim Aslam Muhammad  Aslam Khan Mzd 02/02/1996 Male 801 1100 72.818 763 1100 69.652
45 1150 Amjad Bashir Muhammad  Bashir Shah Mzd 23-12-1995 Male 715 1100 65.000 768 1100 69.417
46 430 Farrukh Abbas Muhammad Akram Bagh 14-04-1995 Male 591 1050 56.286 2438 3500 69.286
47 1781 Muhammad  Shahzad Ch. Muhammad Din Mzd 11/05/1999 Male 690 1100 62.727 768 1100 69.227
48 1277 Aitazaz Haider Aurangzeb Haider Hattian 15-05-1998 Male 599 1050 57.048 2400 3450 69.213
49 1225 Muhammad Adil Rehman Abdul Rehman Mughal Mzd 07/02/1993 Male 530 1050 50.476 2466 3550 68.945
50 1035 Shahzaib Ali Bukhari Syed Zhid H. Bukhari Haveli 06/10/1996 Male 685 1050 65.238 762 1100 68.937
51 2790 Sardar Muhammad  Hamz Faryad Sardar Faryad Hussain Kotli 02/12/1997 Male 739 1050 70.381 754 1100 68.698

Member Member Chairman
Admission Committee Admission Committee Admission Committee

Waiting List



OM TM %age O.M T.M
1 479 Hasham Saeed Saeed Ahmed Khan Poonch 08/05/1998 Male 828 1050 78.857 809 1100 73.988
2 495 Sheeraz Khan M. Irshad Khan Mzd 26-08-1999 Male 813 1100 73.909 797 1100 72.576
3 1639 Waqar Ahmed Mehboob Ahmed Mzd 15-05-1997 Male 849 1050 80.857 758 1100 69.905
4 1717 Mohsin Mushtaq Muhammad Mushtaq Khan Bagh 08/06/1998 Male 863 1100 78.455 760 1100 69.871
5 1202 Syed Zain Al Aabidain Syed Zainub H. Shah Bagh 27-11-1995 Male 792 1050 75.429 744 1100 68.286
6 2167 MUhammad Bin Masood Masood Ahmed Khan Poonch 05/08/1998 Male 873 1050 83.143 731 1100 67.845
7 1153-A Syed Ahsan Abbas Syed Abbs Shah Mzd 11-11-1992 Male 611 1050 58.190 2267 3350 67.397
8 1969 Ejaz Maqsood Maqsood Ahmed Poonch 05/09/1996 Male 533 1050 50.762 2320 3500 65.854
9 2212 Mazhar Ahmed Nazar Nazar Hussain Kiani Mzd 09/08/1994 Male 560 1050 53.333 2329 3550 65.269

10 1283 Ibrahim Shabir M. Shabir Qureshi Mzd 21-10-1997 Male 808 1050 76.952 697 1100 64.496
11 934 Waqas Farooq M. Farooq Khan Sudhnuti 10/10/1992 Male 523 1050 49.810 2299 3550 64.351
12 2047 Sheraz Mir Mir Allah dad Khan Mzd 04/10/1996 Male 488 1050 46.476 2231 3450 64.154
13 1081 Raja Asad Ghafoor Raja Abdul Ghafoor Khan Mzd 11/04/2000 Male 735 1100 66.818 703 1100 64.152
14 1316 Syed Moin Ali Gillani Syed Talib H. Gillani Mzd 25-09-1995 Male 811 1050 77.238 690 1100 63.937
15 1955 Hamza Shafique M. Shafique Mzd 26-06-1996 Male 527 1050 50.190 2278 3550 63.786
16 1423-B Ali Shahzad Abdul Shakoor Mzd 01-08-1997 Male 570 1050 54.286 709 1100 63.607
17 248 Ravaid Ahmad Mushtaq Ahmed Sudhnuti 06/02/1997 Male 669 1100 60.818 698 1100 63.235
18 2460 Kh. Ubaid Tariq Sheikh Tariq Bashir Hattian 20-10-1997 Male 805 1100 73.182 685 1100 63.182
19 1553 Junaid Nisar Awan M. Nisar Awan Mzd 02/08/2000 Male 815 1100 74.091 683 1100 63.091
20 1973 Syed Mohsin Ai Shah Syed Mushtaq H. Shah Mzd 02/10/1998 Male 659 1100 59.909 692 1100 62.659
21 2726 Khizar Sajjad Kiani Sajjad Ahmed Kiani Poonch 27-01-1997 Male 665 1100 60.455 691 1100 62.621
22 2518 Safi Ullah M. Iqbal Khan Poonch 11/03/1998 Male 761 1100 69.182 679 1100 62.348
23 295 Ahsan Zahid M. Zahid Khan Bagh 15-06-1997 Male 819 1050 78.000 668 1100 62.167
24 1420 Bilal Ahmed Koal M. Munir Koal Mzd 03/03/1990 Male 460 1050 43.810 2100 3350 62.139
25 2273 Khayyam Kabir Mughal M. Kabir Khan Mzd 15-01-1995 Male 459 1050 43.714 2089 3350 61.818
26 472 Naumna Mukhtar Mukhtar Hussain Mzd 20-05-1998 Male 815 1050 77.619 657 1100 61.218
27 2646 Syed Zain Ali Gardezi Syed Abdul Qadeer Shah Kotli 28-08-96 Male 543 1050 51.714 678 1100 60.810
28 2628 Ali Khalid Muhammad Khalid Rawlakot 29-11-98 Male 696 1050 66.286 662 1100 60.690 Re-admission
29 994 Jawad Niaz Niaz Ahmed Khan Bagh 08/10/1998 Male 814 1050 77.524 649 1100 60.544
30 2013 Hasnain Haiqder Syed Allamdar H. Kazmi Mzd 02/09/1996 Male 738 1050 70.286 655 1100 60.440
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31 608 Usman Shahid Shahid Aziz Abbasi Mzd 19-05-1997 Male 894 1050 85.143 623 1100 59.012
32 799 Israr Ahmed Mursaleen Khan Mzd 12/05/1998 Male 410 850 48.235 651 1100 58.270
33 753 Fahad Ali Mehar Ban Ali Mzd 28-08-1997 Male 685 1050 65.238 632 1100 58.103
34 925 Shahazaib Mir Musthaq Ahmed Mzd 01/01/1998 Male 718 1050 68.381 623 1100 57.615
35 1872 Syed Fraz Mehmood Gillani Syed Mehmood H. Shah Mzd 21-03-1996 Male 610 1050 58.095 629 1100 57.258
36 2394 Syed Muntazir H. Naqvi Syed Sagheer Hussain Poonch 25-07-1997 Male 679 1100 61.727 618 1100 56.644
37 1099 Saad Zafar Zafar Ahmed Awan Hattian 09/06/1997 Male 741 1050 70.571 609 1100 56.631
38 2611 Muhammad Wajahat Ali Muhammad Shareef Bhati Mzd 01/05/1998 Male 799 1100 72.636 605 1100 56.470
39 0442-B Syed Asim Hussain Syed Mujahid Hussain Mzd 25-05-1997 Male 529 1050 50.381 626 1100 56.365
40 1792 Talha Mazhar Mazhar Javaid Hattian 02/05/1999 Male 772 1100 70.182 605 1100 56.265
41 1570 Muhammad Toseef Arif Muhammad Arif Hattian Bala 31-12-94 Male 586 1050 55.810 617 1100 56.067
42 1917 Mir Hammad Mushtaque Mir Muhammad Mushtaque Mzd 28-12-97 Male 732 1050 69.714 592 1100 55.143
43 1237 Aqib Bin Gulraizz Mirza Gulraiz Akhtar Poonch 19-08-1998 Male 563 1100 51.182 608 1100 54.932
44 2403 M. Ammar Zaki Khalid Hussain Poonch 31-07-1998 Male 664 1100 60.364 596 1100 54.697
45 1403 Ashar Naseer M. Naseer Khan Mzd 25-02-1996 Male 735 1050 70.000 586 1100 54.667
46 272 Faisal Anwer M. Anwer Khan Bagh 01/01/1997 Male 727 1050 69.238 579 1100 54.020
47 1404 Akash Munir M. Munir Koal Mzd 04/02/1995 Male 645 1050 61.429 583 1100 53.702
48 1115 Mahaz Bin Zahid Zahid Mehmood Poonch 21-10-1999 Male 678 1100 61.636 580 1100 53.470
49 2239 Ajmal Karim Abdul Karim Sudhnuti 18-01-1999 Male 650 1100 59.091 579 1100 53.174
50 1415 Raja Awais Habib Raja Habib Ullah Khan Mzd 12/02/1998 Male 701 1100 63.727 558 1100 51.811
51 2445 Kafayat Hussain M. Maqbool Hattian 24-09-1997 Male 727 1050 69.238 550 1100 51.603
52 1374 Kh. Hamza Sharif Kh. M. Sharif Mzd 13-04-1996 Male 678 1050 64.571 554 1100 51.548
53 1284 Shahid Khan Pervaiz Akhtar Awan Mzd 12/10/1998 Male 624 1100 56.727 554 1100 50.894
54 1294 Adil Usmani Raja Naseer Ahmed Usmani Mzd 05/06/1995 Male 694 1050 66.095 542 1100 50.675
55 969 Syed Faisal Kazmi Syed Sadiq Hussan Mzd 27-10-1996 Male 556 1050 52.952 554 1100 50.579
56 2444 Kashif Munir Munir Akhtar Mzd 02/05/1997 Male 576 1050 54.857 550 1100 50.405
57 1315 Syed Hassan Ali Joher Syed Ishfaq Hussain Shah Bagh 09-06-1999 Male 562 1050 53.524 547 1100 50.044
58 2449 Kiani Zain Bin Naseem M. Naseem Khan Kiani Poonch 26-02-1999 Male 601 1100 54.636 537 1100 49.303
59 2062 Mubeen Aslam M. Aslam Khan Bagh 07/07/1997 Male 515 1100 46.818 542 1100 49.068
60 1407 Aqib Basharat Bashrat Hussain Poonch 04/06/1997 Male 574 1100 52.182 529 1100 48.432
61 2044 Moosa Masood Masood Mzd 30-09-1999 Male 575 1100 52.273 520 1100 47.689
62 1168 Arham Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmed Sulehria Mzd 26-12-1995 Male 450 1050 42.857 527 1100 47.488
63 1769 Syeda Farkhanda Gillani Syed Majid Ali Gillani Mzd 15-08-1998 FEMALE 637 1100 57.909 496 1100 46.159
64 403 Zaid Saddique Awan M. Saddique Awan Mzd 09/09/1998 Male 620 1050 59.048 480 1100 44.921 3rd Division

Waiting List



OM TM %age O.M T.M
1 981 Raja Dil Nawaz M. Yahya KPK 07/05/1997 Male 841 1050 80.095 860 1100 78.341
2 1241 Saif Ullah Noor Dad  KPK 08/06/1996 Male 855 1050 81.429 849 1100 77.536
3 970 Shah Nazar M. Hanif Khan KPK 04/02/1997 Male 862 1050 82.095 834 1100 76.341
4 22 Safi ur Rehman Habib ur Rehman KPK 02/02/1998 Male 936 1100 85.091 818 1100 75.258
5 123 Muhammad Mammoon Att Ullah KPK 12/05/1999 Male 900 1100 81.818 821 1100 75.235
6 1145 Adeel Ahmed Abdul Waheed KPK 05/11/1998 Male 862 1050 82.095 818 1100 75.008
7 1649 Asad Ullah Hafeez Ullah KPK 03/03/1995 Male 512 1050 48.762 2637 3500 74.604
8 2778 Fahim Ullah Fateh Ullah KPK 24-04-1997 Male 667 1050 63.524 2621 3500 74.570
9 2100 Khawaja Saad Kh. Abdul Ghani KPK 12/01/1996 Male 697 1050 66.381 2604 3500 74.177

10 1289 M. Ashgar Khan Haji Reheem Shah KPK 06/05/1998 Male 886 1100 80.545 804 1100 73.712
11 933 Muhammad Naseem Ghulam Akbar KPK 03/12/1997 Male 854 1100 77.636 806 1100 73.636
12 409 Furqan Alam Alam Zeb KPK 24-08-1997 Male 775 1100 70.455 800 1100 72.538
13 1620 Muhammad Haris M. Tariq KPK 09/11/1999 Male 893 1100 81.182 785 1100 72.182
14 490 Usman Hafeez M. Hafeez KPK 26-11-1998 Male 898 1100 81.636 782 1100 71.970
15 2557 Bilal Younis Muhammad Younis KPK 04/02/1998 MALE 814 1100 74.000 782 1100 71.333
16 945 Hamad Mehmood Shamroz Khan KPK 09/04/1998 Male 863 1100 78.455 777 1100 71.288
17 2592 M. Yousaf Zada Abdul Wakil KPK 15-12-1997 Male 770 1100 70.000 779 1100 70.750
18 1644 Hanzla Sultan Amer Sultan KPK 22-02-1998 Male 792 1050 75.429 756 1100 69.286
19 473 Usman Manzoor Manzoor Hussain KPK 01/05/1998 Male 842 1100 76.545 752 1100 69.045
20 65 Asim Khan Shad Muhammad KPK 14-05-1997 Male 908 1050 86.476 742 1100 69.040
21 1215 Mohsan Manzoor M. Manzoor KPK 17-07-1995 Male 776 1050 73.905 741 1100 67.909
22 485 Shahzeb Khan Abdul Waheed KPK 03/10/1998 Male 816 1050 77.714 729 1100 67.226
23 1435 Haseeb Raza M. Raza Shah KPK 18-09-1998 Male 859 1100 78.091 726 1100 67.008
24 1137 Muhammad Farhan Shah Nawaz KPK 26-03-1997 Male 827 1050 78.762 724 1100 66.897
25 1418 Shamshar Ali M.Khurshid Khan KPK 02/08/1998 Male 836 1100 76.000 715 1100 65.917
26 923 Syed Mubasher Amjad Syed Amjad Hussain KPK 19-10-1998 Male 746 1050 71.048 717 1100 65.671
27 1485 Waqas Ahmed M. Habib KPK 15-04-1996 Male 733 1050 69.810 716 1100 65.484
28 1428 Bilal Saleem M. Saleem KPK 16-06-1997 Male 784 1100 71.273 714 1100 65.439
29 418 Hammad Ali Qureshi M. Fazal Qureshi KPK 09/08/1998 Male 790 1100 71.818 707 1100 64.902
30 2014 Akhtar Mian Abdul Manan KPK 12/01/1997 Male 796 1100 72.364 704 1100 64.697
31 2378 Fazal Hameed Shata KPK 12-12-18996 Male 755 1100 68.636 706 1100 64.553
32 47 Rashid Raza Gul Raza KPK 04/03/1997 Male 651 1050 62.000 712 1100 64.500
33 1672 Zia ur Rehman M. Khalid KPK 14-08-1998 Male 877 1100 79.727 691 1100 64.227
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34 973 M.Ihtesham Haider Azhar Qayyum KPK 31-03-1997 Male 752 1050 71.619 691 1100 63.552
35 1029 Hasnain Sadiq M. Sadiq KPK 06/02/1999 Male 825 1100 75.000 685 1100 63.333
36 718 Maauz Ali Waqif Shah KPK 02/05/1998 Male 815 1100 74.091 673 1100 62.258
37 950 Shoaib Mir Mir Nawaz KPK 02/01/1996 Male 704 1050 67.048 679 1100 62.171
38 1100 Rashid Idrees M. Idrees KPK 22-03-1997 Male 587 1050 55.905 670 1100 60.492
39 2109 Raheem Ullah Eid Badshah KPK 13-04-1996 Male 750 1050 71.429 638 1100 59.119
40 429 Syed Abdul Basit Shah Syed Abdul Kalam KPK 04/01/1998 Male 822 1100 74.727 602 1100 56.394
41 446 Nasir Khan Fazal Ghafar KPK 05/06/1998 Male 720 1100 65.455 572 1100 53.121
42 447 Irfan Khan Fazal Muhammad KPK 05/06/1998 Male 637 1100 57.909 537 1100 49.576
43 1258 Mohsin Ali Baloch M. Rafique KPK 03/03/1997 Male 515 1050 49.048 499 1100 45.671



OM TM %age O.M T.M
1 1446 Ghulam Mujtaba Zulufiqar Ali Balochistan 15-02-1997 Male 692 1050 65.905 2699 3500 76.803

OM TM %age O.M T.M
1 2448 Soban Khan M. Yaqub Sindh 23/08/1901 Male 601 1100 54.636 732 1100 65.553

OM TM %age O.M T.M
1 1466 Atizaz Hussan Qasim Ali FATA 06/06/1996 Male 736 1050 70.095 643 1100 59.425
2 1696 Aqib Janan Abdul Janan FATA 04/06/1996 Male 708 1050 67.429 614 1100 56.786

OM TM %age O.M T.M
1 1609 Abdul Aziz Ghulam Farid Punjab 29-05-1995 Male 636 1050 60.571 2904 3500 82.349
2 1688 M. Anees Mustafa Mian Ghulam Murtaza Punjab 30-07-1996 Male 950 1050 90.476 864 1100 79.540
3 1211 Umer Ali Waris Waris Ali Punjab 17-02-1997 Male 611 1050 58.190 2693 3450 77.498
4 233 Atif Ali Obaid ur Rehman Punjab 11/06/1999 Male 577 1050 54.952 2636 3500 74.749
5 1212 Zain Shafiq M.Shafiq Punjab 21-01-1996 Male 520 1050 49.524 2572 3450 73.846
6 87 M. Asharab Ali Khan Asif Jamshaid Khan Punjab 27-11-1997 Male 900 1100 81.818 782 1100 71.985
7 2779 Ali Raza Nazar Nazr Hussain Punjab 12/10/1993 Male 654 1050 62.286 2508 3500 71.397
8 98 Abdul Qadeer M. Tahir Punjab 04/10/1999 Male 824 1050 78.476 340 550 64.381
9 1621 Muhammad Saud Mukhtar Ch. Mukhtar Hussain Punjab 06/10/1997 Male 526 1050 50.095 556 1100 50.508

10 1490 Syed Hassan Ali Raza Syed Nisar Haider Punjab 19-07-1997 Male 721 1050 68.667 533 1100 50.139
11 86 Zaka Ullah Anwar M. Anwar Khna Leghari Punjab 04/02/1998 Male 670 1050 63.810 535 1100 49.901
12 1213 Danyal Akram M. Akram Punjab 08/02/2000 Male 629 1100 57.182 0 1100 4.765 Result Awa
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OM TM %age O.M T.M
1 1673 Ejaz Ahmed Dar Barkhatullah Khan Northern Area 20-02-1996 Male 756 1100 68.727 850 1100 76.561
2 1681 Inam Ullah Abdullah Northern Area 15-01-1996 Male 614 1050 58.476 813 1100 72.623
3 2007 Shah Nawaz Shah Zaman Northern Area 01/01/1997 Male 726 1050 69.143 794 1100 71.929
4 2597 Abdufl Wahab Abdual Haleme Northern Area 02/01/1997 Male 648 1050 61.714 770 1100 69.310
5 1814 Zaheer ud Din Babar Muhammad Ali Northern Area 07/01/1998 Male 852 1050 81.143 749 1100 69.179
6 1235 Bashir Alam Juma Gul Northern Area 01/06/1997 Male 709 1050 67.524 737 1100 67.044
7 2596 Ejaz Ahmad M. Iqbal Ch. Northern Area 06/09/1995 Male 512 1050 48.762 751 1100 66.647
8 1594 Tehzeeb Ul Hassan Gulzar Hussain Northern Area 03/12/1994 Male 844 1050 80.381 712 1100 66.032
9 2742 Shazad Gohar Nizam ud Din Northern Area 01/07/1999 Male 440 1050 41.905 730 1100 64.325

10 1980 Abrar Hussain M. Ishaq Khan Northern Area 01/06/1999 Male 671 1050 63.905 677 1100 61.742
11 1680 Mehtab Ali Shamsher Ali Northern Area 15-12-1996 Male 704 1050 67.048 634 1100 58.421
12 1626 Hayat Akhtar Akhtar Hussain Northern Area 20-08-1997 Male 864 1050 82.286 617 1100 58.274
13 1025 Wajid Hussain Muhammad Ayub Northern Area 08/09/1999 Male 599 1050 57.048 639 1100 58.004
14 1595 M. Nawaz M. Abbaas Northern Area 20-07-1997 Male 688 1050 65.524 626 1100 57.627
15 1699 Shokat Ali Rozi Ali Northern Area 25-04-1998 Male 681 1050 64.857 621 1100 57.155
16 2631 M ILYAS ABID HUSSAIN Sakardu 06/06/1997 Male 730 1050 69.524 556 730 75.364

Adm.  
Form # Name of Candidate Father's Name District Date of Birth Gendar

Matric F.Sc.
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Northern Arrea Normal
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OM TM %age O.M T.M
1 296 Sartaj Alam Maujeeb ur Rehman Northern Area 24-03-1995 Male 756 1100 68.727 751 1100 68.311
2 1892 Nasrullah Bin Yameen Northern Area 20-09-1998 Male 649 850 76.353 822 1100 74.863
3 1862 Nasullah Khan Noor Ali Northern Area 06/12/1999 Male 794 1050 75.619 730 1100 67.135
4 1594 Tehzeeb ul Hassan Gulzar Hussain Northern Area 03/12/1994 MALE 844 1050 80.381 712 1100 66.032
5 1634 Waseem Akram Ibrahim Northern Area 15-11-97 MALE 650 1050 61.905 692 1100 62.825
6 1980 Abrar Hussain M. Ishaq Khan Northern Area 01/06/1999 Male 671 1050 63.905 677 1100 61.742

7 1616 Sameer Aziz Abdul Aziz Northern Area 11/10/1999 Male 764 1050 72.762 637 1100 59.147
8 1680 Mehtab Ali Shamsher Ali Northern Area 15-12-1996 Male 704 1050 67.048 634 1100 58.421
9 799 Israr Ahmed Mursaleen Khan Northern Area 12/05/1998 Male 410 850 48.235 652 1100 58.353

10 1893 Zakaullah m> Hussain Northern Area 12-05-199 Male 692 1050 65.905 626 1100 57.659
11 1595 M. Nawaz M. Abbaas Northern Area 20-07-1997 Male 688 1050 65.524 626 1100 57.627
12 2142 M. Iftikhar M. Bashir Shah Northern Area 15-07-1997 Male 791 1050 75.333 596 1100 55.944
13 2758 Imran Hayyat Abdul Qadir Northern Area 24-03-96 MALE 532 1050 50.667 593 1100 53.639
14 2481 Himayat Ali Ghulam Muhamamd Nor Northern Area 25-07-1996 Male 627 1050 59.714 561 1100 51.726
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OM TM %age O.M T.M
1 2814 Arif Hussain Gulam Akbar FATA 01/04/1997 Male 897 1050 85.429 756 1100 70.119
2 1988 Ali Khan Ashiq Hussain FATA 22-06-1997 Male 804 1050 76.571 758 1100 69.548
3 756 Musadiq Hussain Shabir Hussain FATA 05/12/1996 Male 744 1050 70.857 749 1100 68.321
4 926 Tanwir Ali Azmat Ali FATA 01/08/1998 Male 745 1100 67.727 672 1100 61.644

5 2486 Rashid Ali Gul Ali FATA 20-03-1999 Male 636 1050 60.571 581 1100 53.464
6 1656 Muntaizir Mehdi Manzhar Hussain FATA 15-03-1997 Male 661 1050 62.952 543 1100 50.496
7 1437 Shahid Hussain Hamid Hussain FATA 04/02/1998 Male 653 1100 59.364 536 1100 49.614
8 1661 M. Anas Afridi Abidullah Khan FATA 19-12-1998 Male 666 1100 60.545 527 1100 48.962

Member Member Chairman
Admission Committee Admission Committee Admission Committee

 1st Merit List for the Admissions of BS (Applied Geology) 2016-2020
Date:  05-10-2016 to 07-10-2016

Remarks

Waiting List

Matric
S.No.

Adm.  
Form # Name of Candidate Father's Name District

F.Sc.
%age

FATA Self

Date of Birth Gendar



OM TM %age O.M T.M
1 1609 Abdul Aziz Ghulam Farid Punjab 29-05-1995 Male 636 1050 60.571 2904 3500 82.349
2 1688 M. Anees Mustafa Mian Ghulam Murtaza Punjab 30-07-1996 Male 950 1050 90.476 864 1100 79.540
3 2783 Zohaib Hassan Kiani Atta Husain Punjab 01/01/1998 Male 948 1050 90.286 848 1100 78.190
4 1211 Umer Ali Waris Waris Ali Punjab 17-02-1997 Male 611 1050 58.190 2693 3450 77.498
5 2456 Mubeen Islam Abdus Salam Punjab 20-09-93 Male 833 1050 79.333 2704 3500 77.315
6 2617 Ch. Ahmad Ali Ch. M. Izhar Punjab 26-12-1998 Male 738 1050 70.286 2641 3500 75.313
7 1530 Nisar Ali Iftikhar Ali Punjab 11/01/1999 Male 749 1100 68.091 826 1100 74.508
8 1212 Zain Shafiq M.Shafiq Punjab 21-01-1996 Male 520 1050 49.524 2572 3450 73.846
9 211 Abdul Wajid m. Ashfaq Punjab 07-05-1998 Male 654 1050 62.286 2542 3500 72.341

10 26 M. Asharab Ali Khan Asif Jamshaid Khan Punjab 27-11-1997 Male 900 1100 81.818 782 1100 71.985
11 2779 Ali Raza Nazar Nazr Hussain Punjab 12/10/1993 Male 654 1050 62.286 2508 3500 71.397
12 285 Muhammad Naveed Ashiq Muhammad Punjab 03/01/1998 Male 621 1050 59.143 2503 3500 71.171
13 2784 M. Adeel Asghar Asghar Ali Punjab 30-06-1998 Male 917 1050 87.333 760 1100 70.611
14 2131 M. Wasiq Hannan Nazeer Ahmad Shaid Punjab 12/08/1996 Male 692 1050 65.905 2458 3500 70.108
15 2483 M. Ahmad Muhammad Arif Punjab 02/01/1999 Male 709 1050 67.524 770 1100 69.794

16 215 Abdullah Zaheer Zaheer Ahmad Punjab 24-03-1987 Male 908 1050 86.476 694 1100 65.040
17 2623 Muhammad Asaf Farooq Muhammad Farooq Punjab 16-08-97 Male 718 1050 68.381 703 1100 64.282
18 2524 Haseeb Ullah Iqbla Farid Khan Punjab 06/11/1998 Male 798 1050 76.000 690 1100 63.833
19 2525 Haseeb Ullah Iqbla Farid Khan Punjab 06/11/1998 Male 798 1050 76.000 690 1100 63.833
20 1198 M. Irfan Taj Taja M. Khan Punjab 11/11/1997 Male 704 1050 67.048 693 1100 63.337
21 1197 M. Hamza Rafique M. Rafique Punjab 08/07/1996 Male 786 1050 74.857 678 1100 62.738
22 1624 Abdul Mateen Malik Anwar Javed Punjab 06/04/1996 Male 688 1050 65.524 657 1100 60.210
23 82 Zaka Ullah Anwar M. Anwar Khna Leghari Punjab 04/02/1998 Male 670 1050 63.810 535 1100 49.901
24 424 Syeda Shaneez Bukhari Syed Saghir Ahmed Shah Punjab 05/07/1995 Female 674 1050 64.190 516 1100 48.349
25 3 Muhammad Abbas Maiwah Khan Punjab 14-08-1999 Male 918 1100 83.455 397 1100 40.038
26 1213 Danyal Akram M. Akram Punjab 08/02/2000 Male 629 1100 57.182 0 1100 4.765 Result Awaited
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OM TM %age O.M T.M
1 729 Muhammad Haris M. Tariq KPK 09/11/1999 Male 893 1100 81.182 785 1100 72.182
2 947 Muhammad Junaid Muhammad Pervaiz KPK 25-05-1995 Male 837 1050 79.714 814 1100 74.476
3 730 Muhammad Ali Muhammad Hanif KPK 17-03-1998 Male 860 1050 81.905 811 1100 74.409
4 2100 Khawaja Saad Kh. Abdul Ghani KPK 12/01/1996 Male 697 1050 66.381 2604 3500 74.177
5 2412 Rahat Hussain Anayat Ullah KPK 02/01/1998 Male 814 1100 74.000 815 1100 74.083
6 1417 Abbas Khan Taj Wali Khan KPK 26-01-1997 Male 777 1050 74.000 811 1100 73.750
7 922 Hamza Ali Ghulam Nabi KPK 13-03-1998 Male 870 1100 79.091 805 1100 73.674
8 1003 Jawad Khan Munir Khan KPK 03/06/1996 Male 860 1100 78.182 795 1100 72.765
9 1004 Farhan Sabir Sabir Ali KPK 03/01/1997 Male 833 1050 79.333 789 1100 72.361

10 2838 Irshad Ahmad Zahir Shah KPK 04/10/1996 Male 656 1050 62.476 2489 3450 71.873
11 2557 Bilal Younis Muhammad Younis KPK 04/02/1998 Male 814 1100 74.000 782 1100 71.333
12 945 Hamad Mehmood Shamroz Khan KPK 09/04/1998 Male 863 1100 78.455 777 1100 71.288
13 2592 M. Yousaf Zada Abdul Wakil KPK 15-12-1997 Male 770 1100 70.000 779 1100 70.750
14 985 Aaqib Mehmood Abdul Zahoor KPK 14-01-1998 Male 868 1100 78.909 762 1100 70.076
15 143 Jehangir Khan Haji Amin Gul KPK 20-04-1996 Male 715 1050 68.095 764 1100 69.341

16 1694 Sheryar Ali Shah Syed Zulfiqar H. Shah KPK 06-08-198 Male 808 1100 73.455 758 1100 69.288
17 716 Salahudin Khursheed Anwar Khursheed KPK 14-04-1998 Male 828 1100 75.273 754 1100 69.106
18 473 Usman Manzoor Manzoor Hussain KPK 01/05/1998 Male 842 1100 76.545 752 1100 69.045
19 18 Asim Khan Shad Muhammad KPK 14-05-1997 Male 908 1050 86.476 742 1100 69.040
20 1424 Ahsan Naseem M. Naseem KPK 24-01-1999 Male 839 1100 76.273 752 1100 69.023
21 1484 Ameer Muavia Qari M. Gulab KPK 07/11/1997 Male 829 1100 75.364 748 1100 68.614
22 1215 Mohsan Manzoor M. Manzoor KPK 17-07-1995 Male 776 1050 73.905 741 1100 67.909
23 1697 Hamza Ishaq Muhammad Ishaq KPK 29-04-1996 Male 683 1100 62.091 751 1100 67.758
24 960 Abbas Muthaheri Ayub Ali KPK 30-08-1997 Male 820 1050 78.095 734 1100 67.675
25 485 Shahzeb Khan Abdul Waheed KPK 03/10/1998 Male 816 1050 77.714 729 1100 67.226
26 1137 Muhammad Farhan Shah Nawaz KPK 26-03-1997 Male 827 1050 78.762 724 1100 66.897
27 1667 M. Saleem Muqarab Khan KPK 08/08/1995 Male 720 1050 68.571 733 1100 66.798
28 980 Fahad Faraz Khan Dilfaraz Khan KPK 13-09-1998 Male 541 1100 49.182 747 1100 66.348
29 423 Sharjeel Raza Raz Ahmed Jan KPK 11/03/1997 Male 638 1050 60.762 730 1100 65.897
30 1638 Syed Feroz Shah Zahir Shah KPK 04/04/1995 Male 673 1050 64.095 726 1100 65.841
31 1485 Waqas Ahmed M. Habib KPK 15-04-1996 Male 733 1050 69.810 716 1100 65.484
32 1464 Anees Imtiaz Imtiaz Khan KPK 04/01/1999 Male 764 1100 69.455 715 1100 65.371
33 1449 Kaleem Fiaz M. Fiaz KPK 16-02-1999 Male 877 1100 79.727 699 1100 64.894
34 2014 Akhtar Mian Abdul Manan KPK 12/01/1997 Male 796 1100 72.364 704 1100 64.697
35 2378 Fazal Hameed Shata KPK 12-12-18996 Male 755 1100 68.636 706 1100 64.553
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36 1408 Ahsan Ali M. Rafique KPK 28-04-1998 Male 736 1100 66.909 704 1100 64.242
37 1622 Syed Wasi Abbas Naqvi Syed Farhat Abbas KPK 21-04-1998 Male 859 1100 78.091 689 1100 63.924
38 277 Faizan Farooq Muhammad Farooq KPK 02/10/1999 Male 718 1100 65.273 698 1100 63.606
39 1455 Zeeshan Arif M. Arif KPK 05/01/1999 Male 758 1050 72.190 687 1100 63.266
40 1698 Sarbali Khan Mehmber KPK 01/10/1998 Male 787 1050 74.952 675 1100 62.496
41 950 Shoaib Mir Mir Nawaz KPK 02/01/1996 Male 704 1050 67.048 679 1100 62.171
42 2370 Ameer Hamza M. Idrees KPK 01/04/1997 Male 743 1100 67.545 668 1100 61.295
43 257 Mudasir Afzal Ali Afzal KPK 04/01/1997 Male 579 1050 55.143 679 1100 61.179
44 721 Abdul Saud M. Jamil KPK 02/05/1994 Male 765 1050 72.857 661 1100 61.155
45 1475 Izaz Ahmad Remat Khan KPK 01/01/1996 Male 711 1050 67.714 662 1100 60.810
46 484 Faizan Khalid Khalid Mehmood KPK 24-02-1997 Male 844 1100 76.727 636 1100 59.394
47 932 Haris Shabir Shabir Ahmed KPK 24-10-1997 Male 729 1100 66.273 628 1100 57.856
48 1648 Saleem Khan Falak Naz KPK 25-11-1995 Male 564 1050 53.714 1375 2400 57.149
49 1057 Junaid Swati Jehanzeb Khan KPK 14-05-1998 Male 722 1100 65.636 610 1100 56.303
50 1693 Asim Ali Awan Ali KPK 02/12/1998 Male 709 1100 64.455 608 1100 56.038
51 911 Umar Farooq M. Farooq KPK 04/08/1998 Male 600 1100 54.545 611 1100 55.462
52 775 Abdul Hannan M. Mushtaq Khawaja KPK 09/07/1992 Male 549 1050 52.286 601 1100 54.440
53 991 Aqib Javed Khawaja Javed Iqbal Khawaja KPK 11/10/1996 Male 499 1050 47.524 535 1100 48.544
54 940 Ishtiaq Ghulam Rabbani KPK 10/10/1994 Male 820 1100 74.545 0 1100 6.212 Result Awaited
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